
712 4818 Eldorado Mews, Vancouver
$515,000

Immaculate 1 BED + Den + Flex at 2300 
Kingsway. Enjoy STUNNING PANORAMIC City 
& North Shore Mtn views from this upper floor 
home. Efficient layout w/spacious living room w/
gleaming laminate floors leading to Lg Den, 
perfect for a home office. Flex room offers lots of 
options incl. HUGE insuite storage. Foodies will 
love open gourmet kitchen w/gas range, S/S 
fridge, new D/W & stone ctrs w/breakfast bar 
seating. Relax in the spa-like bath w/soaker tub & 
tile surround. Take advantage of the great 
amenities including a large gym & party room. 
Well run bldg has full time building manager for 
your convenience. Located in the culturally diverse 
Renfrew-Collingwood neighbourhood incl 
Norquay Village & T&T is just a block away! Incl 1 
parking & 1 locker.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2364333

Residential Attached

Collingwood

1 Bedroom

1 Bathroom

534 SF

$244.24 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2013

Views: CITY AND NORTH SHORE MTNS

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Danny Chow PREC*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com
rennie.com/dannychow

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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